• Capacities up to 20TB
• 600MB/S transfer rates
• OpenVPX Thin Pipe (TP) PCIe x1 interface
• VITA 65 Slot Profi les:
      • SLT3-PER-1T-14.3.3
• VITA 46, 47, 48, 65
• Boot and/or storage disk
• Conduction cooled

RRT-3UVPX-PCIe-C-PER-TLC-8TB
RRT-3UVPX-PCIe-C-PER-HDD-1TB-FIPS140-2
ORDER EXAMPLES
Options May be left blank
VPX Interface
PER   Peripheral Slot
NAND Fl h T
Requirements
Extended Temperature Rangep g
X  -40oC to 85oC
Securityy
FE  Fast Erase
SE1  NSA/CSS Manual 9-12 Erase
SE2  RCC-TG IRIG 106-107 Chapter 10 Erase
OPAL  TCG OPAL Compliant SSD
FIPS140-2 FIPS 140-2 Compliant SSD
FIPS197  FIPS 197 Compliant SSD
3U VPX Conduction Cooled SSD Module with PCIe Interface
Conformal Coatingg
UR  Polyurethane
AR  Acrylic
E t d d T t R g
SE1UR  -  X  -
Capacityp y
1TB - 5TB For HDD
120GB - 8TB For TLC
60GB - 20TB For MLC
7GB - 240GB For SLC
C it
  PER    -
206 W Julie Drive, Ste. 2
Tempe, AZ 85283 (480)-483-3777 www.redrocktech.com
Product Specifi cations
Red Rock Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to modify, change or discontinue specifi c products within its product line at its own discretion. Red Rock Technologies, Inc. does not
assume any liability resulting from the application or use of its products. The information contained herein has been checked and is believed to be entirely accurate; however, no
responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies. “Red Rock Technologies” and the mountain logo are registered trademarks of Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
© Copyright 2026 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
All rights reserved.  (Rev. 20260305a)
3U VPX CONDUCTION COOLED SSD MODULE WITH PCIE INTERFACE
PERFORMANCE
NAND FLASH TYPE HDD SSD: TLC SSD: MLC SSD: MLC-X SSD: SLC
CAPACITIES1 Up to 5TB Up to 8TB Up to 20TB Up to 240GB
INTERFACE2 PCIe Gen 2 x 1
THROUGHPUT - SUSTAINED 130 MB/S 400 MB/S
RELIABILITY
MTBF-DRIVE 500,000 hours 1 million hours 2 million hours 3 million hours
MTBF-VPX BOARD3 3 million hours
DATA RETENTION Not applicable 1 year 10 years
ENDURANCE (100GB) TOTAL
BYTES WRITTEN
Not applicable 70 TBW 350 TBW
POWER
VOLTAGE-PAYLOAD SLOT +12V, +3.3V Aux
VOLTAGE-PERIPHERAL SLOT +5V +/- 5%
WATTS (IDLE) 1 W 1.2 W 3.5 W 1 W
WATTS (ACTIVE) 2.5 W 4 W 10 W 2.5 W
ENVIRONMENTAL
OPERATING TEMP.,
VITA 47 CLASS
5°C to 55°C 0°C to 60°C,
CC1
0°C to 70°C,
CC1
See MLC 0°C to 70°C,
CC1
EXTENDED OPERATING
TEMP., VITA 47 CLASS4
Not available See MLC-X -40°C to 85°C, CC4
STORAGE TEMP. -40°C to 70°C -40°C to 85°C
ALTITUDE 10,000 ft. (3,000 meters) 80,000 ft. (24,000 meters)
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 5% to 95% non-condensing
SHOCK, VITA 47 CLASS5 20g, 11 millisecond terminal sawtooth pulse, OS1  40g, 11 millisecond terminal